
Resultado Simulación de Crédito

    
Fecha de Inicio

  
Línea

  
  Valor Cuotas

  
Interés

  
Valor Solicitado

  
Plazo

  
2021-12-18

  
CONVENIOS

  
$419,313

  
1.17%

  
$5,000,000

  
12 Meses

Plan de Amortización

No. Fecha Intereses Abono Capital Abono
Extraordinario

Cuota Saldo

1 2021-12-18 $4,875 $414,438 $0 $419,313 $4,585,562

2 2022-01-18 $4,471 $414,842 $0 $419,313 $4,170,720

3 2022-02-18 $4,067 $415,246 $0 $419,313 $3,755,474

4 2022-03-18 $3,662 $415,651 $0 $419,313 $3,339,823

5 2022-04-18 $3,257 $416,056 $0 $419,313 $2,923,767

6 2022-05-18 $2,851 $416,462 $0 $419,313 $2,507,305

7 2022-06-18 $2,445 $416,868 $0 $419,313 $2,090,437

8 2022-07-18 $2,039 $417,274 $0 $419,313 $1,673,163

9 2022-08-18 $1,632 $417,681 $0 $419,313 $1,255,482

10 2022-09-18 $1,225 $418,088 $0 $419,313 $837,394

11 2022-10-18 $817 $418,496 $0 $419,313 $418,898

12 2022-11-18 $409 $418,904 $0 $419,313 $0
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